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Josh Blatchford
Steven Todkill
Stu Adams
Damian Welbourne
Malcolm Roberts
Glenn Burgess
Colin Bailey
Peter Charlton
Karen Blatchford
Kim van Netten
Geoff Todkill
Alex Massey

Stuart Kurtz
Eleanor Ross
David Kitchener
Alice Moore

lan O'Brien

Tim Tew
Kathryn Vaughan
Greg Bacon
Michael Di Bari
Ben Reuter
Geoff Peel
Joanna Mimica
Carolyn Matthews

lan Dempsey
Brock Smith

lan Rigby

Nigel Thompson
David Messenger
Graeme Taplin
Tony Hayes
Russell Rigby
Tamara Orr
Margaret Peel
Peter Cox
Alexander Orr
Peter Orr

Emily Harper
Glen Charlton
Maria Orr

Nicola Blatchford

30:08
32:24
33:19
34:40
35:19
35:36
37:14
38:22
39:37
40:20
40:36
40:44

39:52
40:01
40:13
41:56
42:12
42:23
44:05
44:44
45:11
45:24
45:28
47:19
49:57

40:34
41:47
44:00
44:44
46:18
46:23
47:40
48:44
51:49
53:09
54:12
57:49
59:24
63:47
66:40
67:19

22:50
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2 Andrew Power 23:33
3 Matt Hayes 28:36
4 Rhiana Roberts 28:42
5 Lewis Berkholz 29:04
6 Mick Kavur 29:20
7 Carolyn Rigby 29:55
8 Peter Berkholz 32:32
9 Julia Preston & Liz Bunn 33:53
10 Scott Charlton 34:28
11 Diana Charlton 37:13
1 Andrew Lee 32:02
2 Angus Thompson 34:10
3 Claire Burgess 78:47
1 Josh Blatchford 30:08
2 Steven Todkill 32:24
3 Stu Adams 33:19
4 Damian Welbourne 34:40
5 Malcolm Roberts 35:19
6 Glenn Burgess 35:36
7 Colin Bailey 37:14
8 Peter Charlton 38:22
9 Karen Blatchford 39:37
10 Kim van Netten 40:20
11 Geoff Todkill 40:36
12 Alex Massey 40:44
1 Robert Preston 38:35
2 Stuart Kurtz 39:52
3 Eleanor Ross 40:01
4 David Kitchener 40:13
5 lan Dempsey 40:34
6 Brock Smith 41:47
7 Alice Moore 41:56
8 lan O'Brien 42:12
9 Tim Tew 42:23
10 lan Rigby 44:00
11 Kathryn Vaughan 44:05
12 Greg Bacon 44:44
13 Nigel Thompson 44:44
14 Michael Di Bari 45:11
15 Ben Reuter 45:24
16 Geoff Peel 45:28
17 David Messenger 46:18
18 Graeme Taplin 46:23
19 Joanna Mimica 47:19
20 Tony Hayes 47:40
21 Russell Rigby 48:44
22 Carolyn Matthews 49:57
23 Bob Gilbert 50:38
24 Steven Roberts 50:43
25 Tamara Orr 51:49
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Margaret Peel
Peter Cox
Angus Roberts
Bert van Netten
Lisa Punzet
Alexander Orr
Peter Orr
Callum Roberts
Thomas Bunn
Kelly Kurtz
Emily Harper
Alfred Boet
Glen Charlton
Maria Orr

Neil Chappell

Nicola Blatchford

Andrew Power

Elissa Anderson

Matt Hayes

Rhiana Roberts

Lewis Berkholz

Mick Kavur

Ebonie Foote & Jeremy Hickson
Carolyn Rigby

Andrew Lee

Peter Berkholz

Julia Preston & Liz Bunn

Angus Thompson

Scott Charlton

Craig Shafer & Jonathan Naughton
Sandy Curwood & Fiona Duque
Diana Charlton

Claire Burgess
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53:09
54:12
54:43
57:15
57:37
57:49
59:24
60:19
62:43
63:37
63:47
66:15
66:40
67:19
DNF

22:50
23:33
24:41
28:36
28:42
29:04
29:20
29:40
29:55
32:02
32:32
33:53
34:10
34:28
34:53
35:40
37:13
78:47

313



